
County:

Planted: Harvested:

Previous Crop: Herbicide: Row Width:

Seeding Rate: Fungicide: Fertilizer:

Tillage: Insecticide: Irrigation:

Entry Brand Trait Seed Trtmt. % H2O Test Wt. Yield/Ac. +/- Avg. Yield Rank

1 Apex Enlist Untreated 6.7 62.50 -1.8 8

2 Apex Enlist Untreated 6.7 63.58 -0.7 6

3 Apex Enlist FINISH 6.0 64.07 -0.2 5

4 Apex Enlist Untreated 6.9 64.90 0.6 3

5 Apex Enlist Untreated 7.1 65.17 0.9 2

6 Apex Enlist Untreated 6.6 60.36 -3.9 9

7 Apex Enlist Untreated 7.1 64.09 -0.2 4

8 Apex Enlist Untreated 7.0 63.46 -0.8 7

9 Apex Enlist Untreated 7.3 70.54 6.2 1

6.81 64.30

2022 Harvest Report
MU Contract-Columbia

Boone, MO

Company Representative: Resor Seeds, LLC 1/0/1900 10/18/2022

Corn 30"

 ppa ----

AE4310

General Plot Comments:
Early Variety Section was not included due to early animal feeding.  All entries except AE3920 Finish were 

untreated seed because it is difficult to get test seed from different sources treated the same way.  FINISH is 

Fungicide, Insecticide, Saltro, Moly Dry and Innoculant

Hybrid/Variety

AE3900

AE3920

AE3920

AE3930s

AE4120

EE22441

AE4510

AE4620

PLOT AVERAGES:
The Information contained in this Harvesrt Report is presented in good faith.  ProHarvest Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, expressed or 

implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained within.  For more information visit our website at 

www.proharvestseeds.com/products/plot-data

ProHarvest Seeds  2737 N. 700 East Road  Ashkum IL.  60911       (866) 807-7015
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