

2022 Harvest Report

MU Contract-Columbia

	3	EED	3	Воо	ne, MO	County:		
Company Representative:		Resor Seeds, LLC	Planted: 1/0/1900		0	Harvested:	10/18/	/2022
	Previous Crop:	Corn	Herbicide:			Row Width:	30)''
	Seeding Rate:	рра	Fungicide:			Fertilizer:		-
	-	ppa	Insecticide:					
	Tillage:					Irrigation:		
General Plot Comments:Early Variety Section was not included due to early animal feeding. All entries except AE3920 Finish were untreated seed because it is difficult to get test seed from different sources treated the same way. FINISH is Fungicide, Insecticide, Saltro, Moly Dry and Innoculant								
Entry	Brand	Hybrid/Variety	Trait	Seed Trtmt.		est Wt. Yield/Ac.	+/- Avg.	Yield Rank
1	Apex	AE3900	Enlist	Untreated	6.7	62.50	-1.8	8
2	Apex	AE3920	Enlist	Untreated	6.7	63.58	-0.7	6
3	Apex	AE3920	Enlist	FINISH	6.0	64.07	-0.2	5
4	Apex	AE3930s	Enlist	Untreated	6.9	64.90	0.6	3
5	Apex	AE4120	Enlist	Untreated	7.1	65.17	0.9	2
6	Apex	AE4310	Enlist	Untreated	6.6	60.36	-3.9	9
7	Apex	EE22441	Enlist	Untreated	7.1	64.09	-0.2	4
8	Apex	AE4510	Enlist	Untreated	7.0	63.46	-0.8	7
9	Apex	AE4620	Enlist	Untreated	7.3	70.54	6.2	1
					· · · · · ·			
- mi				PLOT AVERAGES:	6.81	64.30		
The Information contained in this Harvesrt Report is presented in good faith. ProHarvest Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained within. For more information visit our website at								
www.proharvestseeds.com/products/plot-data								
ProHarvest Seeds 2737 N. 700 East Road Ashkum IL. 60911 (866) 807-7015								